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7 CENTRIBE TORNEIO OFICIAL ACPCG FINAL AZULAO 27/11/2022
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Nome
NOTURNO
ATRACAO

JOHN WICK

ARGENTINO FILHO

VIGARISTA
MARACANA
HARIZON
AVATAR
BANGUELA
TROVAO
TUBARAO
FAISCA
GALINHO
SAMURAI
FANTASMA

Anilha
025665
014007
032816
069175
029715
021586
008882
042876
034715
032203
045436
037153
051963
034400
001456

Dono
HENRIQUE
FERNANDO DA COSTA
RICARDO MOSER
JERSON
SEM NOME
VITOR
MARCOQOS CISIELSKI
JACKSON
MARCOS
CAETANO
ROGERIO
EMERSON STUHLERT
VITOR PEDRO VENTURI
RENAN LUIZ
KATAN

Cidade

BLUMENAU

TIMBO
GASPAR
BLU
JARAGUA
INDAIAL
BNU
GASPAR
GASPAR
GASPAR
INDAIAL
BLUMENAU

ACPCG -

10/15 min
0/136
0/135
0/129
0/125
0/117
0/105
0/101
0/98
0/89
0/89
0/87
0/85
0/84
0/82
0/76

Gaspar

Pontos
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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